
Car#: 1

Racer: Bronson C.

Blue LightningWestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5308 2233.0711

5 2.5409 1232.1472

4 2.5369 1232.51123

3 2.5369 2232.51154

6 2.5508 2231.24165

2 2.5698 1229.53176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5444

2.5308

2.5698

1.50

1

2

231.83

229.53

233.07

0.0141 1.2804Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Cambria M.

MidnightWestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5458 2231.6921

5 2.5699 1229.5282

4 2.5539 2230.96133

3 2.5788 3228.73164

6 2.5718 2229.35175

2 2.5709 2229.43186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5652

2.5458

2.5788

2.00

1

3

229.95

228.73

231.69

0.0125 1.1271Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Asher M.

LillyWestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8139 5209.6211

1 2.8618 6206.1132

5 2.8679 6205.6793

4 2.8809 5204.74144

3 2.8729 5205.31175

6 2.9428 6200.44186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8734

2.8139

2.9428

5.50

5

6

205.32

200.44

209.62

0.0414 2.9458Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Evie M.

ConeWestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9369 6200.8411

2 2.9069 6202.9122

1 2.9458 6200.2343

5 2.8799 4204.81104

4 2.9348 6200.98155

3 2.6849 4219.69186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8815

2.6849

2.9458

5.33

4

6

204.91

200.23

219.69

0.0993 7.4347Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Coralee B.

WhatevsWestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6019 4226.7011

6 2.5999 3226.8722

2 2.5889 1227.8433

1 2.5659 2229.8854

5 2.6028 3226.62115

4 2.5508 2231.24166

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5850

2.5508

2.6028

2.50

1

4

228.19

226.62

231.24

0.0218 1.9343Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Laurel M.

StrawberryWestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6588 5221.8521

6 2.7208 3216.7932

2 2.7359 4215.5943

1 2.7669 6213.1864

5 2.8168 6209.40125

4 2.7029 3218.23176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7337

2.6588

2.8168

4.50

3

6

215.84

209.40

221.85

0.0543 4.2743Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Christopher B.

Big HornWestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7569 4213.9531

6 2.7948 5211.0542

2 2.8039 5210.3753

1 2.8229 5208.9574

5 2.6519 4222.42135

4 2.6429 3223.18186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7456

2.6429

2.8229

4.33

3

5

214.99

208.95

223.18

0.0791 6.2724Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Jill L.

The Purple SparkWestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5959 3227.2211

3 2.5898 1227.7642

6 2.5958 3227.2353

2 2.5949 4227.3164

1 2.6019 2226.7085

5 2.5958 2227.23146

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5957

2.5898

2.6019

2.50

1

4

227.24

226.70

227.76

0.0038 0.3369Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Macie R.

The MinivanWestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5328 1232.8821

3 2.5378 1232.4252

6 2.5458 3231.6963

2 2.5449 2231.7774

1 2.5419 2232.0595

5 2.5439 3231.87156

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5412

2.5328

2.5458

2.00

1

3

232.11

231.69

232.88

0.0050 0.4565Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Samuel W.

RexWestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7638 5213.4231

3 2.7378 5215.4462

6 2.8719 6205.3873

2 2.8609 6206.1784

1 2.8839 5204.53105

5 2.8658 5205.82166

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8307

2.7378

2.8839

5.33

5

6

208.46

204.53

215.44

0.0629 4.7004Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: John A.

StitchesWestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6969 2218.7141

3 2.7029 4218.2372

6 2.7439 5214.9783

2 2.7449 5214.8994

1 2.7769 6212.41115

5 2.7868 4211.66176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7421

2.6969

2.7868

4.33

2

6

215.15

211.66

218.71

0.0369 2.8965Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Jace B.

WestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6728 4220.6851

3 2.7018 3218.3182

6 2.7138 3217.3593

2 2.7068 3217.91104

1 2.7108 3217.59125

5 2.8488 5207.05186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7258

2.6728

2.8488

3.50

3

5

216.48

207.05

220.68

0.0620 4.7738Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Brian H.

Door StopperWestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5249 1233.6111

4 2.5128 1234.7462

3 2.5188 1234.1893

6 2.5288 1233.25104

2 2.5309 2233.06115

1 2.5419 1232.05136

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5264

2.5128

2.5419

1.17

1

2

233.48

232.05

234.74

0.0101 0.9347Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Christian F.

Greased LightningWestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6418 4223.2721

4 2.5989 3226.9672

3 2.5868 2228.02103

6 2.6098 4226.01114

2 2.6178 2225.32125

1 2.6058 4226.36146

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6102

2.5868

2.6418

3.17

2

4

225.99

223.27

228.02

0.0187 1.6153Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Dylen W.

WestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7109 2217.5831

4 2.7059 4217.9882

3 2.7269 5216.31113

6 2.7659 5213.26124

2 2.7458 5214.82135

1 2.7488 4214.58156

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7340

2.7059

2.7659

4.17

2

5

215.76

213.26

217.98

0.0235 1.8477Std Dev: 



Car#: 50

Racer: Kennedy B.

The TrioWestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7188 3216.9541

4 2.7419 4215.1292

3 2.7189 4216.94123

6 2.5918 3227.58134

2 2.5979 3227.05145

1 2.6079 4226.18166

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6629

2.5918

2.7419

3.50

3

4

221.64

215.12

227.58

0.0704 5.8611Std Dev: 



Car#: 95

Racer: Henry U.

Dynaco LightningWestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9529 6199.7551

4 2.9118 6202.57102

3 2.8978 6203.55133

6 2.9558 6199.55144

2 2.9149 5202.35155

1 2.9288 6201.39176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9270

2.8978

2.9558

5.83

5

6

201.53

199.55

203.55

0.0234 1.6089Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Harrison G.

TechnoWestJordan

4/22/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestJordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5359 2232.6061

4 2.5178 1234.27112

3 2.5169 1234.35143

6 2.5288 1233.25154

2 2.5318 1232.97165

1 2.5359 1232.60186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5279

2.5169

2.5359

1.17

1

2

233.34

232.60

234.35

0.0086 0.7906Std Dev: 


